

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: Cr1.A.No.12 of 2024

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	03.02.2025	<u>MB,J & BRMR,J</u> Sri P. Prabhakar Reddy, learned counsel for the appellant. Sri M.Ramchandra Reddy, learned Additional Public Prosecutor for the respondent. List this matter on 10.02.2025 as prayed for. Learned counsel for the appellant shall verify and inform the Court regarding the status of I.A.Nos.2 and 3 of 2024 before the returnable date. MB,J BRMR,J <i>BMS</i>	